11 9ran Cnaprakunansl yuamuxcs JFHOCIHI no nnaBannio Cankr-Ilerepoypra
«OumMnuiickue Haae:KAbl» cpeau cnoprcMeHos 1998 r.p.

26 tdeBpans 2010 .

200 M Opacc — 1eBOYKH :

CoNoORWNE

3aiiiieBa AHHA
JIsamkoBa AHacTtacus
AneeBa AHucs
Kumkuna Cogpsa
PyxelinukoBa AnvHa
Kanpanosa Enuzasera
[Topeu Anacracus
I'opaueBa [dapps
Mapuentok Hagexna

. IBanoBa Anacracus

. CromoBa Tatesgna

. BoctpukoBa Bukropus
. OpnoBa Anacracust

. 'orommua Anacracus

. JIumosckas "'anmmua

. [TankoBa Beponuka

. ITaxoBa Kcenuns

. 'opbaueBa Anacracus
. JJayruna Haranbs

. TpuneeBa Anuna

. 'anzenoBckas [loauna
. PoxxkoBckas AneHa

. AuapeeBa Codbst

. HoBukoBa AHacracus
. [InotHukoBa Jlapes

. Tpunonbsckas Anena

. ®omuna Exarepuna

. Konauesa Jlapbst

. Benennna Anacracus

. ITanoBa AHacracus

. [Tyuuk Anna

. Hoponuna Kcenust

. Camoiinosa 304

. bammyesa Bukropus

. AHzipeeBa AHactacus

. lunnenopa KOous

. Mummenko Bukropus

. JIlynesa Enena

. bopmunosa TarbsiHa

. Kucenr Kcenns

. Ky3nenoa Exarepuna
. 'annona Hemnmu

. [llomagna Anacracus

. [Tanermko Maprapura
. MockoBkuHa YIbsHa

. 3oap01HOBa banbxupa

OKkpaH
OKkpaH
Henbhun
JloxomoTHB
Henbhun
Panyra
OKpaH
Panyra
Jenbdun
OKpaH
Jenbdun
Jenbdun
Jenbdun
OKpaH
Hesckas
Panyra
Hesckas
Panyra
OKpaH
DKpaH
JloxomoTHB
Panyra
Panyra
DKpaH
Henbbun
Henbbun
Henbhun

Hesckas
CKA
OKpaH
Panyra
Panyra
JlokomoTHB
CKA
Henbbun
DKpaH
Henbbun
Henbbun
Henbbun
OKkpaH
Panyra
JlokomoTHB
Henbhun
OKkpaH
OKpaH
Henbhun

UTOTOBBIM IIPOTOKOIJ

2.49,53
3.02,67
3.03,71
3.06,23
3.06,96
3.07,07
3.07,40
3.07,90
3.10,92
3.11,20
3.12,37
3.12,54
3.12,96
3.13,10
3.13,33
3.13,67
3.13,78
3.14,07
3.14,10
3.14,41
3.14,73
3.14,89
3.15,13
3.15,26
3.16,02
3.16,14
3.16,75
3.16,84
3.17,02
3.17,10
3.17,70
3.18,06
3.18,14
3.18,47
3.19.00
3.19,66
3.19,89
3.19,97
3.20,51
3.20,73
3.20,83
3.21,15
3.21,84
3.21,93
3.21,95
3.22,39
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OaccelH «3Be3ga» 25 M.

23 MuxaiinoBa
20 MuxaiinoBa
18 JIyroBKHHBI
17 Kocbsinenko
16 JIyroBKHHBI
15 Hazapos

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

ITankoBa lapbs
AnexceeBa Exarepuna
benoycosa Banepus
[IBeTkoBa CBetriiana
I'munckas EBrenus
Annpeesa Cepaduma
JlotkoBa Bapsapa
[TaBnoBa Bapsapa
UrnarseBa Tarbsina
AnexceeBa Exarepuna
[Ipuxoapko 3nara
CucrynoBa Ouibra
Boponuna Taucus
MypasseBa TarbsiHa
[nneHukoBa Mpuna
Eroposa Mapus
Kympuna Kupa

OpoBa Anekcanapa
Yeunna Hanexna
Bapenuosa Banentuna
CumoHoBa AHHa
Xamnny Mapust

200 M Opacc — MaJIBUYMKH :

CoNoor~wNE

SxumoB MBan

Hemuyk JImutpuii
Jlykun Unes

Tapacos Pobept
YupkoB Hukura
MypaBbeB AJleKCaHIp
KanynnukoB EBrenuit
NBanoB Anekcanip
Kanmunckuii ['puropuii

. Mbich JIMuTpuit

. [Iuporos Hukomnait

. BoiiTiok Anekceit

. Jle6enes [lanmna

. Cubupues Mibst

. TokapeB Jleonun

. [lenxkun Hukoumnaii

. KoncrantunoB Jimutpuit
. Manmnio Baagucnas
. 'punex Bmagumup

. SIlmenxo Bagum

. I'pomoB Anekceit

. aBTsiH Anekcanap

. batumes JImutpui

. Caruros Erop

. CamyxuH Sfpocnas

. ApyxxuHuH ApreM

. Kmak Aprem

. CxispoB Makcum

. AnekceeB Crenan

CKA
OKkpaH
Panyra
Panyra
OKpaH
OKkpaH
Hesckas
Panyra
Henbhun
Panyra
OKkpaH
OKkpaH
Panyra
OKpaH
Jenbdun
Hesckas
Jenbdun
JloxomoTHB
Hesckas
CKA
JloxomoTHB
OKpaH

Henbdun
OKpaH
OKpaH
CKA
CKA
Henbbun
Henbbun

Hesckas
CKA
DKpaH
Panyra
Henbbun
Hesckas
Panyra
JlokomMoTHB
Hesckas
JIokoMOTHB
DKpaH
DKpaH
JIokoMOTHB
DKpaH
DKpaH
Panyra
OKkpaH
Panyra
CKA
Henbhun
Henbhun

JloxomoTHB

3.22,51
3.22,56
3.23,23
3.23,37
3.24,72
3.24,73
3.24,82
3.24,90
3.26,16
3.26,57
3.26,91
3.28,24
3.29,10
3.29,11
3.29,53
3.29,74
3.30,32
3.33,17
3.35,17
3.36,15
3.39,40
3.41,69

2.56,99
2.57,93
2.59,40
3.00,91
3.03,15
3.03,31
3.03,83
3.05,24
3.05,53
3.10.00
3.05,96
3.06,92
3.08,94
3.09,23
3.09,23
3.09,80
3.09,87
3.09,97
3.10,18
3.10,30
3.10,32
3.10,72
3.10,97
3.11,47
3.11,83
3.11,91
3.11,97
3.14,01
3.15,15
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OFRPRNWAUIONL0OW

P NWkROIO N 0

JIyroBkuHBI
Kocesanenko
MuxaiinoBa
Kopmynosa
Kopmynosa
JIyroBKUHBI
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Yeban Hukura
OpiioB Uinbst
Pacceeros lBan
Jmutpues Hukura
Muponuyk Mapat
HNBanoB Hukura
CemenoB ['ennanuii
OpiioB Makcum
KopotuenkoB Hukura
IIncapeB Muxaunn
I'puboB Maptun
NBanos Anapeit
bornanos Anexcanap
UYepuos Ban
Tumkun Unbst
Henymko AHTOH
KprokoBckux Hukunra
BonkoB AHTOH
CrynuikoB AHTOH
Axwmenos I'eopruii
PwinbkoB [ennc
I'eoprues Anexcanap
HuxonaeB Aprem
I'pexoB Hukura
3pipsiHOB KoHCTaHTHH
Koxemsakun Hukura
[Iyrenko Hukomai
Jlanun Banepuii
Ky3nenos EBrennii
[lTepemeTreB Cepreit
Ky3nenos Oner
MepkyieB ImMutpuii
Cypaes Jleonug
JlapuenkoB Jlenuc
JlaryrueB Hukura
bepectoB Banentun
IIucknos /lanuna
AnncumoB Erop
WnbsazoB JlaBnat
HNpnun Martseii
CamMconoB Jlanuuni
JleonTtreB @pon
Huxkutun Anexcanap
AnekceeB Uropn
JanunoB Aptem
3akamckuil Crenan
EmMenbsaHoB Anekcanap
[ToranoB Anekcanap
Tapacos lBan
HoBukos Muxaun
Uucrakos Erop

CKA
Panyra
Panyra
Henbhun
Henbdun
OKkpaH
Panyra
OKkpaH
OKkpaH
Henbhun
Hesckas
Henbhun
Panyra
JlokomMoTHB
Panyra
JlokomMoTHB
Jenbdun
OKpaH
CKA
JlokomMoTHB
OKpaH
JlokomMoTHB
Panyra
CKA
OKpaH
JlokomMoTHB
Panyra
Panyra
CKA
Henbbun
Hesckas
Panyra
JlokomMoTHB
Hesckas
CKA
JlokomMoTHB
CKA
JlokomMoTHB
CKA
OKpaH
JIokoMOTHB
JIokoMOTHB
JIokoMOTHB
Hesckas
CKA

CKA
Hesckas
CKA

CKA
OKkpaH
CKA

3.16,96
3.17,30
3.18,28
3.18,80
3.19,16
3.19,43
3.20,11
3.20,21
3.20,47
3.20,51
3.20,61
3.20,64
3.21,15
3.21,44
3.21,62
3.22,97
3.23,02
3.23,03
3.23,60
3.23,96
3.24,52
3.24,69
3.25,39
3.25,87
3.15.00
3.26,86
3.28,32
3.28,54
3.28,98
3.29,85
3.30,30
3.30,60
3.31,20
3.31,45
3.32,22
3.32,29
3.33,45
3.33,67
3.33,76
3.34,91
3.34,98
3.36,85
3.37,23
3.40,20
3.42,31
3.43,10
4.01,05
JIK

JIK

JIK

JIK
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3
=

1 roH.
1 roH.
1 roH.
1 roH.
1 roH.
1 roH.
1 10H.
1 10H.
1 10H.
1 10H.
1 10H.
1 10H.
1 10H.
1 10H.
1 roH.
1 10H.
1 10H.
1 10H.
1 10H.
1 r0H.
1 r0H.
1 r0H.
1 r0H.
1 roH.
1 r0H.
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Jcradera 4 x 50 M Opacc — 1eBOYKH :

CoNooRLNE

OkpaH
Henbdpun-1
Panyra-1
Panyra-2
DkpaH-2
JlokomoTHB
Henbun-2
Hesckas
CKA

2.37,12
2.41,44
2.43,19
2.49,21
2.51,29
2.52,02
2.53,02
2.53,28
2.54,98

Acradera 4 x 50 m Opacc — MATIBLYMKH :
. Oxkpan-1
. Panyra-1
. Henbdpun-1
. Hesckas
. CKA

. DxpaH-2

. Henspun-2
. Pagyra-2

0. JlokomoTHB-2

PE3YJIbTATbBI KOMAH/IHOI'O ITIEPBEHCTBA :

1
2
3
4
5
6. JloxomoTHB
7
8
9
1

ocoukrwhE

SKPAH
NEJb®WUH
PAJIYTA

CKA
HEBCKAS
JJOKOMOTHB

['maBHBIN Cyibs COPEBHOBAHMIA

I'nmaBHBIN cexpeTapb

2.38,28
2.40,68
2.41,45
2.44,58
2.45,75
2.46,17
2.47,29
2.51,76
2.52,08
2.56,11

178
172
91
76
69
60

O4YKOB

23
20
18

17

16
15

M.1O. bensakos

C.A. HocoBa
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